Type of Coupling size

component

Coupling (female)
Coupling (female)
Coupling (female)
Coupling (female)
Coupling (female)
Plug (male)
Plug (male)
Plug (male)
Plug (male)
Plug (male)

Hydraulic quick release couplings | Push and Push-pull quick couplings

DANFOSS Quick coupling stainless steel H5000 series

Characteristics

Series: H5000

Material: Stainless steel 316L (1.4404)

Minimum medium temperature (continuous): -20 °C
Maximum medium temperature (continuous): 200 °C

Maximum
inch) Connection type Connection size operating Max. flow rate
pressure
bar I/min
3/8" Internal thread 3/8" BSP cyl. 175 16.7
1/2" Internal thread 1/2" BSP cyl. 150 25.5
3/4" Internal thread 3/4" BSP cyl. 125 55
1" Internal thread 1" BSP cyl. 100 87
1/4" Internal thread 1/4" BSP cyl. 230 1.6
3/8" Internal thread 3/8" BSP cyl. 175 16.7
1/2" Internal thread 1/2" BSP cyl. 150 25.5
3/4" Internal thread 3/4" BSP cyl. 125 55
1" Internal thread 1" BSP cyl. 100 87
1/4" Internal thread 1/4" BSP cyl. 230 1.6

Sealing

FKM
FKM
FKM
FKM
FKM
FKM
FKM
FKM
FKM
FKM

Article

864854
864919
865095
865133
864838
864862
865060
773980
865141
864846

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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