DANFOSS Quick coupling stainless steel H5000 series



Characteristics

Series: H5000

Material: Stainless steel 316L (1.4404)

Minimum medium temperature (continuous): -20 °C Maximum medium temperature (continuous): 200 °C

Type of component	Coupling size (inch)	Connection type	Connection size	Maximum operating pressure	Max. flow rate	Sealing	Article
				bar	I/min		
Coupling (female)	3/8"	Internal thread	3/8" BSP cyl.	175	16.7	FKM	864854
Coupling (female)	1/2"	Internal thread	1/2" BSP cyl.	150	25.5	FKM	864919
Coupling (female)	3/4"	Internal thread	3/4" BSP cyl.	125	55	FKM	865095
Coupling (female)	1"	Internal thread	1" BSP cyl.	100	87	FKM	865133
Coupling (female)	1/4"	Internal thread	1/4" BSP cyl.	230	11.6	FKM	864838
Plug (male)	3/8"	Internal thread	3/8" BSP cyl.	175	16.7	FKM	864862
Plug (male)	1/2"	Internal thread	1/2" BSP cyl.	150	25.5	FKM	865060
Plug (male)	3/4"	Internal thread	3/4" BSP cyl.	125	55	FKM	773980
Plug (male)	1"	Internal thread	1" BSP cyl.	100	87	FKM	865141
Plug (male)	1/4"	Internal thread	1/4" BSP cyl.	230	11.6	FKM	864846

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

E-mail: hydraulics@eriks.nl

Page 1/1

PR1579278067892087_EN_19.05.2024